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NEVADA RANGE

CKD
DC INVERTER
CASSETTES
HEAT PUMP
4 Heat Pump models
From 7,2 kW to 13,5 kW

INDOOR UNIT CKD 025-030-036-045

OUTDOOR UNIT
GCD 025-030 DCI

OUTDOOR UNIT
??? 25 DCI

OUTDOOR UNIT GCD 045 DCI

OUTDOOR UNIT
GCD 036 DCI

RC4                   RCW2*

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
• Innovative features with elegant grill.
• Modern and discrete style for easy integration in all

decors.
• Designed for integration in suspended ceilings.
• Variable cooling and heating capacity from 30% to

115% (of rated capacity)
• Integrated condensate drainage lift pump.
• Four motorized air distribution flaps.
• 6 selectable louver positions plus automatic and swing.
• Fresh air intake.
• Air distribution to an adjacent room.
• High efficiency filtration.
• Easy access to electrical components without opening

ceiling.
• Electronic regulation and programming.
• Monitoring interface (PC port for high level service).
• Supplied with RC4 remote control.
* Wall mounted RCW or RCW2 remote control available in accessory.

AIR RENEWAL

outside inside

adjacent room main room

AIR CONDITIONING OF AN
ADJACENT ROOM
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NEVADA CKD DCI

Indoor Units
Outdoor Units
Capacity kW
Power input kW
EER/Energy Label
Operating limits °C
Capacity kW
Power input kW
COP/Energy Label
Operating limits °C
Sound pressure level 1 mt1 dB(A)
Sound power level1 dB(A)
Airflow1 m3/h
Dehumidification l/h
Dimensions (WxDxH) mm
Weight kg
Frame  (WxDxH) mm
Weight kg
Part number
Part number Frame
Price €

Sound pressure level 1 mt dB(A)
Sound power level dB(A)
Airflow m3/h
Compressor type
Dimensions (WxDxH) mm
Weight kg
Part number
Price €

Full set price €

Power supply side
Power cable section mm2

Fuse rating A
Electrical connections mm2

Suction pipe diameter inches
Liquid pipe diameter inches
Max lenght m
Max height m

Cooling

Heating 

Indoor
unit

Power supply
1-230V - 50Hz

Pipe
line

Outdoor
unit 

Power supply
1-230V - 50 Hz

CKD 025
GC 24 DCI Z
7,2 (1,5-8,0)
2,39
3,01 / B
-10°/ 46° Dry bulb
8,0 (1,5-8,8)
2,22
3,63 / A
15°/ 24° Dry bulb
47/50/52
56/59/61
980/1120/1230
2,5
840x840x230
36
955x955x57
7
7SP042200

56
66
3600
Twin Rotary DC Inverter
950x412x835
64,5
7SP061677

Outdoor
3x2,5
20
4x2,5
5/8”
3/8”
30
15

CKD 030
GCD 030 DCI
8,0 (2,0-8,8)
2,65
3,01 / B
-10°/ 46° Dry bulb
9,0 (1,5-10,0)
2,6
3,46 / B
15°/ 24° Dry bulb
40/42/44
49/51/53
990/1080/1170
3
840x840x300
48
955x955x57
7
7SP042201

56
66
3600
Twin Rotary DC Inverter
950x412x835
66
7SP061735

Outdoor
3x2,5
20
4x2,5
5/8”
3/8”
30
15

CKD 036
GCD 036 DCI
9,0 (2,6-10,0)
3,1
2,90 / C
-10°/ 46° Dry bulb
10,3 (2,4-11,5)
3.43
3,0 / D
15°/ 24° Dry bulb
40/42/44
49/51/53
990/1080/1170
3,7
840x840x300
48
955x955x57
7
7SP042202

56/58
68
4150
Twin Rotary DC Inverter
900x340x970
80
7SP061740

Outdoor
3x4
32
3x1,5
5/8”
3/8”
70
30

CKD 045
GCD 045 DCI
12,1 (4,0-13,0)
4,4
2,75 / D
-10°/ 46° Dry bulb
13,5 (4,0-14,4)
5.19
2,6 / E
15°/ 24° Dry bulb
43/47/53
53/57/63
1200/1330/1600
5,4
840x840x300
48
955x955x57
7
7SP042203

56/58
68
5700
Scroll DC Inverter
900x340x1255
110
7SP061676

Outdoor
3x6
32
3x1,5
3/4”
3/8”
70
30

CKD 025 CKD 030 CKD 036 CKD 045

CKD 025 CKD 030 CKD 036 CKD 045

1Data are relative to Low speed, Medium speed and High speed
The panel is separated from unit and not delivered on the same box. CKD is delivered without panel.
For each order, decoration panel must be ordered according to the installation situation.

Remote control RCW 7ACEL1157 €

Remote control RCW2 7ACEL1212 €

Accessories

CKD 025 DCI




